
Area 4 5/29/2013

BROOKLYN CENTER AREA OFFICE

6120 EARLE BROWN DR STE 650

BROOKLYN CENTER MN 55430

(763) 566-2941

(763) 566-3468

Phone:

Fax:

Wilson Timothy A

mailto:tim.wilson@mn.usda.gov

Asst. State Conservationist (F0)

EXT: 101

Aaron Rodney L

mailto:rodney.aaron@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 112

Ahmed Cassie J

mailto:cassie.ahmed@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

EXT: 115

Chen Winnie Y

mailto:winnie.chen@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Biologist

EXT: 114

Crellin John D

mailto:john.crellin@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Conservationist

EXT: 106

Peterson Craig D

mailto:craig.peterson@mn.usda.gov

Area Engineer

EXT: 104

Pha Tou G

mailto:tou.pha@mn.usda.gov

Biologist Trainee

EXT: 108

Senander Kevin J

mailto:kevin.senander@mn.usda.gov

Accounting Technician

EXT: 107

Stevenson Robin M

mailto:robin.stevenson@mn.usda.gov

Area Admin Coordinator (OA)

EXT: 100

Wendland Stanley P

mailto:stan.wendland@mn.usda.gov

Program Specialist

EXT: 110
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Area 4 5/29/2013

BUFFALO FIELD OFFICE

311 BRIGHTON AVENUE, STE C

BUFFALO MN 55313

(763) 682-1933

(763) 682-2903

Phone:

Fax:

WRIGHT COUNTY SWCD

Reberg Julie A

mailto:julie.reberg@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 113

Evans Katie J

mailto:katie.evans@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 123

Gummadi Sangeetha A

mailto:sangeetha.gummadi@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 111

ELK RIVER FIELD OFFICE

14855 HIGHWAY 10

ELK RIVER MN 55330

(763) 241-1170

(763) 241-1161

Phone:

Fax:

HENNEPIN COUNTY SWCD

SHERBURNE COUNTY SWCD

ANOKA COUNTY SWCD

Monte Mary L

mailto:mary.monte@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 130

Wagner Miranda L

mailto:miranda.wagner@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 135

FARMINGTON FIELD OFFICE

4100 220TH ST W, SUITE 103

FARMINGTON MN 55024

(651) 463-8665

(651) 4631066

Phone:

Fax:

RAMSEY COUNTY SWCD

DAKOTA COUNTY SWCD

WASHINGTON COUNTY SWCD

Wohlers Michelle M

mailto:michelle.wohlers@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 102

Altwegg Lucas M

mailto:lucas.altwegg@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 109

Schaar Matthew R

mailto:matthew.schaar@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 112
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Area 4 5/29/2013

GAYLORD FIELD OFFICE

111 6TH ST

GAYLORD MN 55334

(507) 237-5435

(507) 237-2235

Phone:

Fax:

SIBLEY COUNTY SWCD

Sullivan April M

mailto:april.sullivan@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

Langeberg Leanne 

mailto:leanne.langeberg@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 113

Sellnow Jonathan 

mailto:jonathan.sellnow@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Conservationist

EXT: 115

GLENCOE FIELD OFFICE

2570 9TH ST E

GLENCOE MN 55336

(320) 864-5177

(320) 864-5737

Phone:

Fax:

MCLEOD COUNTY SWCD

Schmitz Clayton T

mailto:clayton.schmitz@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 110

Yrjo Mark D

mailto:mark.yrjo@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 113

JORDAN FIELD OFFICE

7151 W 190TH ST, SUITE 125

JORDAN MN 55352

(952) 492-2636

(952) 492-5422

Phone:

Fax:

SCOTT COUNTY SWCD

Shears Katundra M

mailto:katundra.shears@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist / Tribal Liai

Diaz Alvarez Leslie M

mailto:leslie.diazalvarez@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

Fisk James 

mailto:james.fisk@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Specialist

Miller Douglas E

mailto:douglas.miller@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Soil Scientist

Porupsky Alan A

mailto:andy.porupsky@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician
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Area 4 5/29/2013

LECENTER FIELD OFFICE

181 W MINNESOTA ST

LE CENTER MN 56057

(507) 357-4908

(507) 357-6982

Phone:

Fax:

LESUEUR COUNTY SWCD

Breaker Steve A

mailto:steve.breaker@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 109

Hahn Gary R

mailto:gary.hahn@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 106

Schmidt Christopher R

mailto:chris.schmidt@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 110

LITCHFIELD FIELD OFFICE

916 E SAINT PAUL ST

LITCHFIELD MN 55355

(320) 693-7287

(320) 693-5823

Phone:

Fax:

MEEKER COUNTY SWCD

Johnson Dale A

mailto:dale.johnson@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 111

Buckentin Jeremy C

mailto:jeremy.buckentin@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 110

SAINT PETER FIELD OFFICE

424 S MINNESOTA AVE

ST PETER MN 56082-2506

(507) 931-2550

(507) 931-4619

Phone:

Fax:

NICOLLET COUNTY SWCD

Rindels Jaime L

mailto:jaime.rindels@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 115

Wurscher Joel S

mailto:joel.wurscher@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 114

WACONIA FIELD OFFICE

219 E FRONTAGE RD

WACONIA MN 55387-1862

(952) 442-2106

(952) 442-5489

Phone:

Fax:

CARVER COUNTY SWCD

Kloubec Keith R

mailto:keith.kloubec@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 103

Hoffmann Cindy R

mailto:cindy.hoffmann@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 110
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WAITE PARK FIELD OFFICE

110 2ND ST S, SUITE 128

WAITE PARK MN 56387

(320) 251-7800

(320) 251-9171

Phone:

Fax:

STEARNS COUNTY SWCD

Rose David F

mailto:david.rose@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 127

Block Daniel J

mailto:daniel.block@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Specialist

Clarke Loren E

mailto:loren.clarke@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 142

Glenn Desmond L

mailto:desmond.glenn@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 122

Hemmann Michael J

mailto:michael.hemmann@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 140

Pendroy James R

mailto:jim.pendroy@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 128

Zabinski Lee R

mailto:lee.zabinski@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 129

WILLMAR FIELD OFFICE

1005 HIGH AVE NE

WILLMAR MN 56201-2670

(320) 235-3906

(320) 235-8751

Phone:

Fax:

KANDIYOHI COUNTY SWCD

Dickman Melanie M

mailto:melanie.dickman@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 119

Slifka Kyle (EOD 2-10-13) 

mailto:kyle.slifka@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 117

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 117
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